Titles Ordered - Spring 2023

A Country You Can Leave
Accidental Medium

All the Dangerous Things
Applicant
Arch-Conspirator
Audrey Hepburn Estate
Bad Cree

Beyond That, the Sea
Birnam Wood

Blind Spots

Book of Rain
Bookworm

Burner

Camp Zero
Clytemnestra

Code 6

Cold People

Collateral Damage
Confidence

Cruise

Cursed Bread

Dark Angel

Darlings of the Asylum
Daughters of Nantucket
Dead of Winter

Death at the Party
Double or Nothing

Ducks : Two Years in the Qil Sands

Eden's Children
Encore in Death

Everyone in My Family Has Killed Someone

Everything She Feared
Exiles

Far Cry

Forget What You Know
Ginger and Me

Go As a River

Going Zero

Golden Spoon

Good morning, Midnight
Greenwood

Hang the Moon

He Said He Would Be Late
Hold My Girl

Author

Angel-Ajani, Asale
Whitwell, Tracy
Willingham, Stacy
Koca, Nazln

Roth, Veronica
Janowitz, Brenda
Johns, Jessica
Spence-Ash, Laura
Catton, Eleanor
Mullen, Thomas
Wharton, Thomas
Yeatman, Robin
Greaney, Mark
Sterling, Michelle Min
Casati, Costanza
Grippando, James
Smith, Tom Rob
Jance, Judith A.
Frumkin, Rafael
Cooper, Catherine
Mackintosh, Sophie
Sandford, John
O'Reilly, Noel
Gerstenblatt, Julie
Macbride, Stuart
Stuart, Amy
Sherwood, Kim
Beaton, Kate
Andrews, V. C.
Robb, J. D.
Stevenson, Benjamin
Mofina, Rick
Harper, Jane

York, Alissa

Dodd, Christina
Soave, Elissa

Read, Shelley
McCarten, Anthony
Maxwell, Jessa
Brooks-Dalton, Lily
Christie, Michael
Walls, Jeannette
Sullivan, Justine
Carr, Charlene

Pub Date

02/21/2023
20230110
20230110
20230224
02/21/2023
20230418
01/10/2023
03/21/2023
03/07/2023
04/04/2023
20230314
20230214
02/21/2023
04/04/2023
20230307
01/03/2023
02/07/2023
03/14/2023
20230307
20230214
04/04/2023
04/11/2023
20230131
20230314
20230221
20230307
04/11/2023
20220913
04/01/2023
02/07/2023
01/31/2023
20230411
01/31/2023
20230228
03/07/2023
20230131
20230228
04/11/2023
20230307
20170801
20200825
03/28/2023
20230314
20230124



Homestead

Hotline

House Guest

House of Cotton

| Will Find You
Institution

It's One of Us

Just the Nicest Couple
Kind Worth Saving

Last Heir to Blackwood Library

Last Kingdom

Last Orphan

Last Remains

Last Word

Little Paula

London Séance Society
Mexican Gothic

Moorewood Family Rules

Ms. Demeanor

Murder at Haven's Rock

Murder Your Employer
Night Watch

Old Babes in the Wood
Only Survivors

Orphan Collector
Ozark Dogs

Pen Dipped in Poison
Perfumist of Paris
Porcelain Moon

Really Good, Actually
Red Queen

Red Team Blues
Regrets Only

Shadow of Death
Simply Lies

Skeleton Key
Someone Else's Shoes
Soulmate

Station Eleven

Stolen

Storm Watch
Strangers in the Night
The Angel Maker

The Bullet That Missed
The Cradle of Ice

The Dance Tree

The Drift

Moustakis, Melinda
Nasrallah, Dimitri
Ryan, Hank Phillippi
Brashears, Monica
Coben, Harlan
Fields, Helen
Ellison, J. T.

Kubica, Mary
Swanson, Peter
Fox, Hester

Berry, Steve
Hurwitz, Gregg
Griffiths, Elly
Adams, Taylor
Andrews, V. C.
Penner, Sarah
Moreno-Garcia, Silvia
Dimon, HelenKay
Lipman, Elinor
Armstrong, Kelley
Holmes, Rupert
Lancaster, Neil
Atwood, Margaret
Miranda, Megan
Wiseman, Ellen Marie
Cranor, Eli

Hall, J. M.

Joshi, Alka

Chang, Janie
Heisey, Monica
Gomez-Jurado, Juan
Doctorow, Cory
Scott, Kieran
Graham, Heather
Baldacci, David
Kelly, Erin

Moyes, Jojo
Hepworth, Sally
Mandel, Emily St. John
Laestadius, Ann-Helén
Box, C. J.

Webb, Heather
North, Alex

Osman, Richard
Rollins, James

Hargrave, Kiran Millwood

Tudor, C. J.

02/28/2023
20220301
20230627
20230404
03/14/2023
20230425
20230221
20230110
20230307
20230404
20231003
20230214
20230425
20230425
20230207
20230307
20210615
20230425
20230103
20231205
02/21/2023
20230405
03/07/2023
20230411
20200804
20230404
20230316
20230328
20230221
20230117
03/14/2023
04/25/2023
01/10/2023
04/18/2023
20230418
20230124
03/07/2023
20230404
20170411
20230131
02/28/2023
20230321
02/28/2023
09/20/2022
02/07/2023
03/14/2023
02/14/2023



The Eden Test

The Enigma of Garlic

The Girls Who Disappeared

The God of Endings

The House at the End of the World

The House of Wolves

The Instructor

The Last Beekeeper

The Mostly True Story of Tanner & Louise
The Rescue

The Secret Diaries of Charles Ignatius Sancho
The Starless Crown

The Terraformers

Those People Next Door

Two Degrees

Twyford Code

Vera Wong's Unsolicited Advice for Murderers
Villa

We Love to Entertain

What Have We Done

Where to from Here

Winter Grave

Wreck Bay

Writing Retreat

Sternbergh, Adam

McCall Smith, Alexander
Douglas, Claire (Journalist)

Holland, Jacqueline
Koontz, Dean R.
Patterson, James
Hendricks, T. R.
Dalton, Julie Carrick
Oakley, Colleen
Parker, T. Jefferson
Joseph, Paterson
Rollins, James
Newitz, Annalee
Abdullah, Kia
Gratz, Alan

Hallett, Janice
Sutanto, Jesse Q.
Hawkins, Rachel
Strohmeyer, Sarah
Finlay, Alex
Morneau, Bill

May, Peter
Fradkin, Barbara
Bartz, Julia

04/25/2023
04/11/2023
01/10/2023
03/07/2023
01/24/2023
01/09/2023
04/11/2023
03/07/2023
03/28/2023
04/25/2023
04/11/2023
01/04/2022
01/31/2023
20230314
20221004
20230801
20230314
20231107
20230425
03/07/2023
20230117
20230124
20230124
20230221



